
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time

1 1 34 Seth Hare Albany 12 16:47.69

2 2 554 Eric Janssen Rocori 12 17:05.35

3 3 559 Josh Peterson Rocori 11 17:23.60

4 4 405 Noah Moravec Mora 9 17:48.94

5 5 18 Kevin Lamb Albany 10 17:49.45

6 6 653 Luke Lahr Becker 10 17:54.79

7 7 401 Brendan Johnson Mora 11 17:56.14

8 8 564 Joel Taft Rocori 11 17:58.40

9 9 152 Cameron Sundberg Milaca 11 17:58.66

10 10 32 Robbie Hare Albany 11 18:11.60

11 11 202 Gabriel Otten CHOF 11 18:13.04

12 12 565 Chris Thormodson Rocori 10 18:13.60

13 13 402 Samuel Johnson Mora 11 18:13.94

14 14 103 Joe Bastian Foley 9 18:15.26

15 15 254 Kyle Becker Pierz 11 18:27.45

16 16 4 Bailey Jensen Albany 10 18:28.15

17 17 660 Caleb Foster Becker 9 18:28.47

18 18 550 Tony Bertram Rocori 11 18:31.94

19 19 6 Blake Maile Albany 11 18:38.41

20 20 551 Marcus Danner Rocori 10 18:39.54

21 21 361 Tyler Asmus Zimmerman 11 18:39.77

22 22 584 Glisky, Will Rocori 9 18:41.12

23 23 440 John Schwinghammer Mora 8 18:43.63

24 24 428 Krueger, Owen Mora 10 18:50.75

25 25 430 Alec Sanbeck Mora 8 18:51.36

26 26 9 Daniel Bates Albany 11 19:01.40

27 27 654 Luke Schmalz Becker 10 19:04.56

28 28 665 Adam Bauman Becker 8 19:05.18

29 29 425 Barret Schultz Mora 11 19:07.52

30 30 155 Jacob Riebel Milaca 10 19:14.76

31 31 115 Logan Lunde Foley 11 19:15.21

32 32 258 Will Corbett Pierz 12 19:17.50

33 33 354 Chase Laxdal Zimmerman 9 19:17.99

34 34 105 Spencer Elwell Foley 9 19:21.02

35 35 22 Luke Holt Albany 12 19:21.98

36 36 107 Taylor Jurek Foley 9 19:23.88

37 37 358 Jordan jeandron Zimmerman 9 19:32.23

38 38 218 Owen Simonson CHOF 11 19:33.99

39 39 114 Brandon Tschida Foley 10 19:35.20

40 40 104 Kyle Metzger Foley 9 19:38.11

41 41 655 Nathan Sydow Becker 10 19:42.13

42 42 302 David Pederson SCC 11 19:45.68

43 43 650 Jalen Stumpf Becker 12 19:47.73

44 44 150 Bennett Lerud Milaca 10 20:02.13

45 45 355 Connor Gagne Zimmerman 9 20:03.66

46 46 154 Dray Thomas-Ferry Milaca 10 20:15.12

47 47 200 Anders Strandlund CHOF 9 20:23.09

48 48 307 Michael Stone SCC 10 20:26.87

49 49 353 Brandon Wraspir Zimmerman 12 20:32.15

50 50 304 Jacob Knutson SCC 9 20:37.23

51 51 306 Matthew Heinen SCC 8 20:37.69

52 52 656 Zach Kerzman Becker 11 20:42.29

53 53 360 Travis Carr Zimmerman 12 20:55.69

54 54 689 Elais Pierz 0 20:57.95

55 55 255 Matt Janson Pierz 9 20:59.51

VBoys



56 56 253 Daniel Tautges Pierz 10 21:07.78

57 57 301 Charlie Watkins SCC 9 21:11.04

58 58 153 Dan Strohmayer Milaca 9 21:19.32

59 59 156 Rex Peterson Milaca 9 21:44.80

60 60 219 Shayne Okerstrom CHOF 10 22:06.34

61 61 363 Wyatt Sullivan Zimmerman 9 22:14.30

62 62 205 Sidney Otten CHOF 9 22:27.91

63 63 256 Mitchell Czech Pierz 12 22:41.32

64 64 164 Jay Kephart Milaca 10 22:47.08

65 65 203 Kendall Strandlund CHOF 12 23:19.83

66 66 214 Alex McKeever CHOF 8 23:30.34



Team

43 Rocori   2   3   8  12  18  20  22

51 Albany   1   5  10  16  19  26  35

71 Mora   4   7  13  23  24  25  29

119 Becker   6  17  27  28  41  43  52

154 Foley  14  31  34  36  39  40

185 Zimmerman  21  33  37  45  49  53  61

187 Milaca   9  30  44  46  58  59  64

212 Pierz  15  32  54  55  56  63

218 CHOF  11  38  47  60  62  65  66

248 SCC  42  48  50  51  57

Holdingford

Rocori Albany

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Eric Janssen 12 17:05.35 1 Seth Hare 12 16:47.69

3 Josh Peterson 11 17:23.60 5 Kevin Lamb 10 17:49.45

8 Joel Taft 11 17:58.40 10 Robbie Hare 11 18:11.60

12 Chris Thormodson 10 18:13.60 16 Bailey Jensen 10 18:28.15

18 Tony Bertram 11 18:31.94 19 Blake Maile 11 18:38.41

20 Marcus Danner 10 18:39.54 26 Daniel Bates 11 19:01.40

22 Glisky, Will 9 18:41.12 35 Luke Holt 12 19:21.98

43 1:29:13 51 1:29:55

Mora Becker

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

4 Noah Moravec 9 17:48.94 6 Luke Lahr 10 17:54.79

7 Brendan Johnson 11 17:56.14 17 Caleb Foster 9 18:28.47

13 Samuel Johnson 11 18:13.94 27 Luke Schmalz 10 19:04.56

23 John Schwinghammer8 18:43.63 28 Adam Bauman 8 19:05.18

24 Krueger, Owen 10 18:50.75 41 Nathan Sydow 10 19:42.13

25 Alec Sanbeck 8 18:51.36 43 Jalen Stumpf 12 19:47.73

29 Barret Schultz 11 19:07.52 52 Zach Kerzman 11 20:42.29

71 1:31:33 119 1:34:15

Foley Zimmerman

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

14 Joe Bastian 9 18:15.26 21 Tyler Asmus 11 18:39.77

31 Logan Lunde 11 19:15.21 33 Chase Laxdal 9 19:17.99

34 Spencer Elwell 9 19:21.02 37 Jordan jeandron 9 19:32.23

36 Taylor Jurek 9 19:23.88 45 Connor Gagne 9 20:03.66

39 Brandon Tschida 10 19:35.20 49 Brandon Wraspir 12 20:32.15

40 Kyle Metzger 9 19:38.11 53 Travis Carr 12 20:55.69

154 1:35:51 61 Wyatt Sullivan 9 22:14.30

185 1:38:06

Milaca Pierz

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

9 Cameron Sundberg 11 17:58.66 15 Kyle Becker 11 18:27.45

30 Jacob Riebel 10 19:14.76 32 Will Corbett 12 19:17.50

44 Bennett Lerud 10 20:02.13 54 Elais 0 20:57.95

46 Dray Thomas-Ferry 10 20:15.12 55 Matt Janson 9 20:59.51

58 Dan Strohmayer 9 21:19.32 56 Daniel Tautges 10 21:07.78

59 Rex Peterson 9 21:44.80 63 Mitchell Czech 12 22:41.32

64 Jay Kephart 10 22:47.08 212 1:40:50

187 1:38:50

VBoys



CHOF SCC

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

11 Gabriel Otten 11 18:13.04 42 David Pederson 11 19:45.68

38 Owen Simonson 11 19:33.99 48 Michael Stone 10 20:26.87

47 Anders Strandlund 9 20:23.09 50 Jacob Knutson 9 20:37.23

60 Shayne Okerstrom 10 22:06.34 51 Matthew Heinen 8 20:37.69

62 Sidney Otten 9 22:27.91 57 Charlie Watkins 9 21:11.04

65 Kendall Strandlund 12 23:19.83 248 1:42:39

66 Alex McKeever 8 23:30.34

218 1:42:44


